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Contact Zone de

Nom
TAHAY Alexis

f LAMARD Guillaume

f MICOTTIS Dorian

f KAMBRATH Yannick
KERN Nicolas
DAESCHLER Florian
DUDOGNON Thibault
JRADE Willis

ff AUVRAY Honorine

f VIENNOT Dylan
CALOONE Thomas
LEVER Erwan
DILLENSCHNEIDER Ernesto
IMPERIALI Joris
KAJGANIC Fabien
POTTIER Simeon
BERTHAUT Alexandre
BOUVET Florian
SARAFIAN Thomas
BAUDRY Remi
LE GOUIC Brendan
GREINER Leon
LEMIERE Clement
NOBLECOURT Nicolas
CHARVEIN Gabriel
RIPPLINGER Anthony
SIMON Antoine
LUBINO Adrien
BOHAER Xavier
FLEURQUIN Bryan
VASSEUR Pierre
BUDAK Rezan
GRUNFELDER Anthony
FONTAINE Cedric
MARS Theo
JEAN Elie
LETOCART Alexandre
FOSSELLA Manuel
CROOK Oliver-James

jeu

Championnat de France des Jeunes 2017 - Juniors

Elo

2239 F
2307 F
2249 F
2341F
2085 F
2124 F
2218 F
2113F
1953 F
2263 F
2149F
2129F
2037 F
1922 F
1832 F
2029 F
1903 F
2183 F
1892 F
1940 F
1736 F
1818 F
1765 F
1868 F
1934 F
1718 F
1947 F
1684 F
1783 F
1921 F
1752 F
1835 F
1899 F
1716 F
1714 F
1203 F
1506 F
1364 F
1933 F

Publications

http://www.echecs.asso.fr/Resultats.aspx? URL=Tournois/Id/40333/40...

Mon Compte

Gérer son Club

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9
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2091
1996
2144
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2044
2012
2019
1999
1891
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1777
1803
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1786
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1353
1490
1381
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